INDUSTRIAL
I Industrial
Waterproof
Screen
INDUSTRIAL
Waterproof Screen
INDUSTRIAL
Waterproof Screen

For more information, please consult our website / Para más información consultar página web / Pour plus d’informations, consultez le site web
Consult geneal issues - www.jisoiluminación.com (Download - Technical Information)
IK
08
Light Integrated LED I Waterproof ScreenWaterproof Screen I Light Integrated LED
Diametro de cable Ø 8 /12  mm
Medida cable 1,5mm2
Cable diabeter Ø 8 /12  mm
Cable size 1,5mm2
Diamêtre de câble Ø 8 /12  mm
Mesure de câble 1,5mm2
650º
04120D
q Accessories not included
Metal Clip
DC04120-05 (set 12 pzs.)
1 - Model 5 - Color
04120D 90 Tec. White / Blanco Téc. / Blanc Tech.
04120D - 90
1 2

Warranty
3
    years
Warranty
5
DC05-DALI
24,8
25,776
100
DALI BUS AC-INPUTPWM+
PWM-
30
90º60º 120º
90º60º 120º
Ref. Accessory for
DC05100-60 05100
DC05100-90 05100
DC05100-120 05100
DC05150-60 05150
DC05150-90 05150
DC05150-120 05150
565564 jisoiluminacion.comjisoiluminacion.com
   INDUSTRIAL
Accessories I High Bay
INDUSTRIAL